
Krets Mästerskap I Kumla

Grund omg.

A Klass2
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Stm

1 Lennart, Eriksson Tysslinge Skytteklubb 46 46 48 44 48 45 45 47 44 44 457 B
2 Kjell, Skogqvist Sj Skytteklubb Hallsberg 42 42 43 45 44 46 43 46 46 46 443 B
3 Richard, Ramstedt Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 41 46 45 42 42 40 46 45 44 42 433
4 Svante, Carlsson Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 42 46 42 44 42 40 38 40 42 42 418
5 Ingvar, Pettersson Frövi-Lindesberg Pistolskyttar 38 39 33 44 42 39 41 0 0 0 276

A Klass3
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Stm

1 Per-Arne, Glimfjäll Kumla Sportskyttar 40 46 43 45 47 42 43 43 41 40 430
2 Thomas, Engman Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 40 41 44 45 43 43 41 45 44 38 424

B Klass1
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Stm

1 Richard, Westling Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 44 39 41 43 46 43 45 41 41 42 425

B Klass2
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Stm

1 Pasi, Tyynelä Frövi-Lindesberg Pistolskyttar 48 45 46 48 48 43 49 45 45 47 464 B
2 Bengt-Olov, Nordh Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 43 45 48 44 46 47 48 45 44 46 456 B
3 Daniel, Jander Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 47 47 44 45 44 46 47 46 38 40 444



4 Sven, Lindell Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 46 40 44 40 46 45 46 46 43 43 439
5 Svante, Carlsson Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 41 47 36 46 46 42 46 40 45 44 433
6 Pierre, Löfquist Sj Skytteklubb Hallsberg 40 45 47 42 47 42 42 44 39 44 432
7 Ingvar, Pettersson Frövi-Lindesberg Pistolskyttar 45 41 45 46 36 43 43 0 0 0 299
8 Robert, Wirus Sj Skytteklubb Hallsberg 43 36 47 40 46 44 42 0 0 0 298
9 Jörgen, Duberg Tysslinge Skytteklubb 39 27 40 39 36 38 41 0 0 0 260

B Klass3
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Stm

1 Jan-Olov, Nilsson Ramsbergs PSK 47 49 46 46 47 48 44 46 46 49 468 S
2 Jens, Carlsson Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 45 48 48 47 46 47 46 49 46 46 468 S
3 Håkan, Karlsson Kumla Sportskyttar 45 41 47 44 44 42 46 39 42 41 431

C Klass1
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Stm

1 Richard, Westling Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 48 44 46 44 39 42 42 0 0 0 305
2 Jim, Gellin Kumla Sportskyttar 38 32 39 40 38 41 43 0 0 0 271
3 Jim, Eriksson Kumla Sportskyttar 31 30 22 36 35 41 42 0 0 0 237
4 Nicklas, Larsson Kumla Sportskyttar 26 31 28 32 34 37 29 0 0 0 217

C Klass2
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Stm

1 Lennart, Eriksson Tysslinge Skytteklubb 48 45 48 46 47 46 47 50 48 46 471 S
2 Pierre, Löfquist Sj Skytteklubb Hallsberg 46 46 46 48 46 47 50 45 48 47 469 B
3 Pasi, Tyynelä Frövi-Lindesberg Pistolskyttar 48 47 48 48 48 45 47 46 45 47 469 B
4 Daniel, Jander Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 43 48 47 48 46 48 47 47 47 39 460 B
5 Robert, Wirus Sj Skytteklubb Hallsberg 47 46 50 47 46 46 45 38 43 41 449
6 Sven, Lindell Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 47 43 46 46 45 44 44 0 0 0 315
7 Börje, Fridholm Ramsbergs PSK 46 43 44 45 42 47 46 0 0 0 313
8 Svante, Carlsson Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 45 44 46 44 40 46 47 0 0 0 312
9 Richard, Ramstedt Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 45 46 42 43 45 42 47 0 0 0 310

10 Jörgen, Duberg Tysslinge Skytteklubb 43 41 41 39 42 39 37 0 0 0 282



C Klass3
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Stm

1 Jens, Carlsson Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 47 49 47 48 49 48 48 46 48 46 476 S
2 Thomas, Engman Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 47 46 46 48 47 48 48 47 48 46 471 S
3 Jan-Olov, Nilsson Ramsbergs PSK 47 45 46 48 49 44 50 47 47 47 470 B
4 Jonas, Sundén Ramsbergs PSK 43 45 46 47 48 46 49 48 48 44 464 B
5 Per-Arne, Glimfjäll Kumla Sportskyttar 47 46 45 46 45 45 45 43 48 48 458
6 Håkan, Karlsson Kumla Sportskyttar 40 39 43 45 46 48 42 0 0 0 303

C Damklass1
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Stm

1 Christina, Alterqvist Sj Skytteklubb Hallsberg 21 36 31 26 37 39 28 26 26 26 296

C Damklass2
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Stm

1 Blomér, Amie Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 43 46 46 47 40 46 43 40 35 44 430 B
2 Gustafsson, Inger Pålsboda PSK 30 24 27 40 36 42 33 37 32 40 341
3 Sahlén, Inga Kumla Sportskyttar 39 45 34 36 38 38 42 0 0 0 272

C Juniorklass
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Stm

1 Samuel J, Blomér Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 28 20 36 31 40 36 27 39 40 29 326

C VeteranklassYngre
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Stm

1 Ivarsson, Wollrath Fjugesta PSK 40 44 44 49 43 45 44 42 41 45 437
2 Björlin vy, Yngve Ramsbergs PSK 44 42 44 45 46 46 43 0 0 0 310



C VeteranklassÄldre
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Stm

1 Kjell, Skogqvist Sj Skytteklubb Hallsberg 45 47 42 44 48 45 46 47 43 47 454 B
2 Bengt-Olov, Nordh Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 47 45 46 47 44 44 46 45 46 44 454 B
3 Persson, Yngve Sj Skytteklubb Hallsberg 39 45 42 43 45 47 43 0 0 0 304

Krets Mästerskap I Kumla

Final omg.

A

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Plac.
1 Lennart, Eriksson Tysslinge Skytteklubb 46 46 48 44 48 45 45 47 44 44 457 G
2 Kjell, Skogqvist Sj Skytteklubb Hallsberg 42 42 43 45 44 46 43 46 46 46 443 S
3 Richard, Ramstedt Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 41 46 45 42 42 40 46 45 44 42 433 B
4 Per-Arne, Glimfjäll Kumla Sportskyttar 40 46 43 45 47 42 43 43 41 40 430
5 Thomas, Engman Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 40 41 44 45 43 43 41 45 44 38 424
6 Svante, Carlsson Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 42 46 42 44 42 40 38 40 42 42 418

B



Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Plac.
1 Jens, Carlsson Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 45 48 48 47 46 47 46 49 46 46 468 G ( 47 i särskjutningen )
2 Jan-Olov, Nilsson Ramsbergs PSK 47 49 46 46 47 48 44 46 46 49 468 S ( 46 i särskjutningen )
3 Pasi, Tyynelä Frövi-Lindesberg Pistolskyttar 48 45 46 48 48 43 49 45 45 47 464 B
4 Bengt-Olov, Nordh Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 43 45 48 44 46 47 48 45 44 46 456
5 Daniel, Jander Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 47 47 44 45 44 46 47 46 38 40 444
6 Sven, Lindell Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 46 40 44 40 46 45 46 46 43 43 439
7 Svante, Carlsson Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 41 47 36 46 46 42 46 40 45 44 433
8 Pierre, Löfquist Sj Skytteklubb Hallsberg 40 45 47 42 47 42 42 44 39 44 432
9 Håkan, Karlsson Kumla Sportskyttar 45 41 47 44 44 42 46 39 42 41 431

10 Richard, Westling Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 44 39 41 43 46 43 45 41 41 42 425

C

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Plac.
1 Jens, Carlsson Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 47 49 47 48 49 48 48 46 48 46 476 G
2 Lennart, Eriksson Tysslinge Skytteklubb 48 45 48 46 47 46 47 50 48 46 471 S ( 48 i särskjutningen )
3 Thomas, Engman Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 47 46 46 48 47 48 48 47 48 46 471 B ( 46 i särskjutningen )
4 Jan-Olov, Nilsson Ramsbergs PSK 47 45 46 48 49 44 50 47 47 47 470
5 Pierre, Löfquist Sj Skytteklubb Hallsberg 46 46 46 48 46 47 50 45 48 47 469
6 Pasi, Tyynelä Frövi-Lindesberg Pistolskyttar 48 47 48 48 48 45 47 46 45 47 469
7 Jonas, Sundén Ramsbergs PSK 43 45 46 47 48 46 49 48 48 44 464
8 Daniel, Jander Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 43 48 47 48 46 48 47 47 47 39 460
9 Per-Arne, Glimfjäll Kumla Sportskyttar 47 46 45 46 45 45 45 43 48 48 458

10 Robert, Wirus Sj Skytteklubb Hallsberg 47 46 50 47 46 46 45 38 43 41 449

Damklass

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Plac.
1 Blomér, Amie Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 43 46 46 47 40 46 43 40 35 44 430 G



2 Gustafsson, Inger Pålsboda PSK 30 24 27 40 36 42 33 37 32 40 341 S
3 Christina, Alterqvist Sj Skytteklubb Hallsberg 21 36 31 26 37 39 28 26 26 26 296 B

Juniorklass
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Plac.

1 Samuel J, Blomér Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 28 20 36 31 40 36 27 39 40 29 336 G

Veteranklass Yngre

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Plac.
1 Ivarsson, Wollrath Fjugesta PSK 40 44 44 49 43 45 44 42 41 45 437 G

Veteranklass Äldre

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Plac.
1 Bengt-Olov, Nordh Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 47 45 46 47 44 44 46 45 46 44 454 G ( 46 i särskjutningen )
2 Kjell, Skogqvist Sj Skytteklubb Hallsberg 45 47 42 44 48 45 46 47 43 47 454 S ( 42 i särskjutningen )


